
40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Raju A. V. G. M 3/16/1946 9865 * AP
2 Saiprasada Rao D. M 5/26/1948 4922 * AP
3 Omkara Varma M. M 5/10/1948 4777 * AP
4 Das N.V.R. M 6/19/1947 9435 * AP
5 Nageswara Rao T. M 8/14/1949 4923 * AP
6 Satish Gupta M 10/11/1948 11171 * HAR
7 Vijay Dewan M 2/13/1949 7110 * J&K
8 Som Raj Gupta M 1/4/1950 7112 * J&K
9 Nirmal Krishna Dey M 2/12/1948 17234 * JAR
10 Anand Joshi M 3/14/1947 11437 * JAR
11 George Alexander  M. M 12/28/1949 19894 * KTK
12 Jairaj G. M 5/5/1948 5296 * KTK
13 Vijayakumar K. M 8/28/1950 5315 * KTK
14 Krishnamurthy Sreedhar M 3/6/1948 19615 * KTK
15 Lokanath T. B M 6/4/1949 7037 * KTK
16 Austin D'Rozario M 3/5/1948 17075 * MAH
17 Suhel Singh Ghai M 8/30/1941 19501 * MAH
18 Hubert. Alan. Francis Miranda M 10/10/1948 5449 * MAH
19 Zokima F. M 3/1/1949 11404 * MIZ
20 Binoy Singh Ch. M 3/1/1950 6834 * MNP
21 Basant Kumar Shikari M 10/1/1948 9117 * MP
22 Shyama Pada Babu M 7/20/1947 9039 * ORI
23 Chandra Shekhar Panda M 8/3/1947 17196 * ORI
24 Purshotam Lal Dashora M 8/15/1947 20246 * RAJ
25 Gautam Lal Mehta M 6/11/1947 11487 * RAJ
26 Doraimani M 3/27/1950 19942 * TN
27 Awtar Singh Johar M 12/14/1950 9346 * UTR
28 Tapan Chowdhury M 12/1/1948 5458 * WB

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 1          2/24/2016 10:48:13 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 65 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Bhujbali Chougule M GOA
2 Hilario Fernandis M GOA
3 Prakash Putanekar M GOA
4 S P Jhoshi M GOA
5 Sharad Kumar Rungta M JAR
6 A.Sivaramalingam M TN
7 P.V.V. Kumar M TN
8 Venugopalan M TN
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 65 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Gowramma Veeralinga F 12/21/1946 11291 * KTK
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Krishna Murthy Bonthu M 11/15/1949 9446 * AP

Govinda Raju Chundru M 8/4/1949 3068 * AP
2 Saiprasada Rao D. M 5/26/1948 4922 * AP

Das N.V.R. M 6/19/1947 9435 * AP
3 Harish Kumar Kapur M 6/20/1946 9355 * CHG

M. C. Sethi M 1/15/1941 9375 * CHG
4 Vijay Dewan M 2/13/1949 7110 * J&K

Som Raj Gupta M 1/4/1950 7112 * J&K
5 Nirmal Krishna Dey M 2/12/1948 17234 * JAR

Anand Joshi M 3/14/1947 11437 * JAR
6 George Alexander  M. M 12/28/1949 19894 * KTK

George Thomas M 1/6/1948 17020 * KTK
7 Jairaj G. M 5/5/1948 5296 * KTK

Lokanath T. B M 6/4/1949 7037 * KTK
8 Zokima F. M 3/1/1949 11404 * MIZ

Ralliantawna M 5/21/1943 17049 * MIZ
9 Binoy Singh Ch. M 3/1/1950 6834 * MNP

Manikumar Singh Haobam M 1/1/1948 19852 * MNP
10 Jagdish Dashora M 10/26/1949 20245 * RAJ

Purshotam Lal Dashora M 8/15/1947 20246 * RAJ
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 65 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ravi Bhaskar M MP

Basant Kumar Shikari M 10/1/1948 9117 * MP

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 5          2/24/2016 10:48:13 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 65 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 M. C. Sethi M 1/15/1941 9375 * CHG

Anjali Lagu F 3/12/1947 11371 * MAH
2 Ganesh.G Gurumurthy M 4/3/1988 4559 * KTK

Manjeet Sharma F 8/15/1955 14557 * UTR
3 George Thomas M 1/6/1948 17020 * KTK

Gowramma Veeralinga F 12/21/1946 11291 * KTK
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